VI. LIGA-SEVER-MUZI-JESEN 2015
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CAS:

16.00 hod.
16.00 hod.
16.00 hod.
10.30 hod.
15.30 hod.
10.30 hod.
10.30 hod.
10.30 hod.
14.30 hod.
10.30 hod.
14.00 hod.

13.30 hod.

ZAPAS:

Slivnik — Cerhov

N. Zipov — Slivnik
Slivnik — Trebisov ,,B*
Z. Jastrabie — Slivnik
Slivnik — Plechotice

Z.. Hradiste — Slivnik
Slivnik — Z. Teplica
Slivnik — Roma Secovce
N. Ruskov — Slivnik
Slivnik — Voj¢ice
Kuzmice — Slivnik

Cerhov — Slivnik



